

SC-22 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 03.01.2018

Accused Ajay Oraon is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Another accused Michel Thapa is present by filing hazira along with A.I bail extension petition.

Petition is considered and allowed till next date.

Ld. PP in charge is absent.

To 23-03-2018 for appearance, production & charge.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.