

SC- 22 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 07.05.2018

Accused Ajay Oraon is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

Another accused Maical Thapa is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Charge could not due to non production.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

To 20-06-2018 for production, appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri