

SC 22 of 2017(P)

Order dated 22.11.2019

Both the accused Persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional P.P is present along with witness Manisha Paik who is examined in full as Pw 2 and then discharged .

To 22.01.2020 for evidence of CSW 7 & 3 Jema Manki Muda and Rashmi kol Munda.

Issue summons upon CSW 7 & 3.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.